
Formula Regional Middle East Trophy

TOPSPEED 2026 - Yas Marina Circuit
22 - 25 January 2026

Final starting grid Race - 3

Yas Marina Circuit - 4572mtr.

Start Time : 15:35  -  Heat Duration : 28 Minutes And 1 lap

Nbr Name timePos Pos Nbr Name time

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -   S T A R T L I N E   - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- -

Pole Right

1:39.811Rashid AL DHAHERI71 Row 12 1:39.787Sebast ian WHELDON981

1:40.160Kabir A NURAG19 Row 24 1:39.835Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA513

1:40.227Alexander ABKHAZAVA15 Row 36 1:40.189Alex POWELL415

1:40.407Artem SEVERIUKHIN14 Row 48 1:40.325Yuki SANO127

1:40.467August  RABER29 Row 510 1:40.435Taito KATO899

1:40.475Maksimilian POPOV3 Row 612 1:40.469Miguel Ethel COSTA511

1:40.572XIE Wing Lam Gerrard73 Row 714 1:40.498Christian HO1613

1:40.626Salim HANNA88 Row 816 1:40.607Andrija KOSTIC4715

1:40.662Francisco MACEDO11 Row 918 1:40.645Dion GOWDA5517

1:40.690Jan PRZYROWSKI8 Row 1020 1:40.666Andrea DUPE6719

1:40.792Kai DA RYANANI87 Row 1122 1:40.780Alex NINOVIC221

1:40.853Matt eo GIACCARDI27 Row 1224 1:40.822Jules ROUSSEL2423

1:40.992Maxim REHM18 Row 1326 1:40.901Enea Dion FREY625

1:41.337Giovanni MASCHIO99 Row 1428 1:41.021Reza SEEWOORUTHUN427

1:41.738FU Yuhao68 Row 1530 1:41.340CHI Zhenrui2829

Row 16 1:41.406Alceu FELDMANN NETO1731

Stew ards Decision no.44 - car 17 - 3 place grid drop.

Publication-time
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Chief Steward ( Chairperson)

Alqassim A. Hamidaddin

Anthony Gonsalves ASN Steward

Joelyn Yusuf
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